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MODERATERNA

NORRKOPING

Resultat i Norrk6pingsmoderaternas provval

Férnamn
Marie
Per
Jorgen
Jorgen
Ingrid
Jan
Paivi
Eva
Lars
Simon
Anna
Anders
Kerstin
Peder
Claes
Fredrik
Bjoérn
Sylvia
Gunilla
Nedim
Krister
llona
Criss
Sara
August
Fame
Einar
Christina
Dan
Hervor
Andrej

Efternamn
Morell
Jameson
Rundgren
Olofsson
Cassel
Owe-Larsson
Johansson
Hermansson
Ahlm
Johansson

Sotkasiira Wik

Boqvist
Nordenberg
Drott

Hallert
Bjérkman
Sandberg
Nilsson
Boqvist
Demir
Jansson
Andersson
Hagfeldt
Wing
Gunnarsson
Demir
Ottesen
Blomqvist
Nordenberg
Wallentin
Mishko

Roéster
110

79
64
62
58
52
44
44
40
40
34
28
24
24
23
21
17
17
15
14
14
11
10
10

9
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